oo

>
»

<

Transport Section

PSG Institute of Technology and Applied Research

Avinashi road, Neelambur
Coimbatore — 641 062

College Bus — Timings & Boarding points

Route 3 - Gandhipuram

Academic Year 2023 - 24

S. No. Boarding place Te::tma:ive
1 Gandhipuram (R V hotel) 7.30 am
2 P.N. Palayam (Bus stop) 7.35 am
3 |Lakshmi Mills (Axis bank) 7.40 am
4 Peelamedu (Near bridge) 7.55 am
5 |Fun Mall 7.58 am
6 |Hopes (Alagu pharmacy) 8.00 am
7 |Sitra (Van stand) 8.05 am
8 |PLS Nagar(Bus stop) 8.10 am

v
SF/
Principal (i/c)
Dr N Saravanakumar





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

